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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  Fem ia1242
M.T.G

9.200 9.375 8.9509.325 36.850
1 1 3 7 1 

1 

A lex R iva rd1280
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.800 9.350 9.3009.275 36.725
9T 2 4 2T 2 

2 

R iley S che id1281
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.050 9.150 9.3508.875 36.425
3 3T 8 1 3 

3 

M olly La tsch1231
Exce l

9.150 8.800 9.1009.225 36.275
2 9T 6 5 4 

4 

Gabr ie lla  Costaglio la1237
M.T.G

8.900 9.150 8.8009.350 36.200
5T 3T 1T 10 5 

5 

M aggie  Diaz1230
Exce l

8.900 8.900 8.9009.350 36.050
5T 6* 1T 8 6T

6T

T ess Ba rtho lom ew1266
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.000 8.900 9.0009.150 36.050
4 6* 7 6 6T

6T

S im ona  S cavio1211
Ace Gymnastics

8.900 8.050 9.3009.250 35.500
5T 14 5 2T 8 

8 

Ade la  Uveges1282
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.750 8.800 9.1258.475 35.150
11 9T 12 4 9 

9 

Elizabe th Fulle r1243
M.T.G

8.875 8.750 8.8508.575 35.050
8 11 11 9 10 

10 

Jade  Ba rbero1291
Twist 'N F lip

8.800 8.850 8.6258.425 34.700
9T 8 13 11 11 

11 

Elizabe th C ross1285
Twist 'N F lip Rotter

8.550 8.950 8.4008.700 34.600
13 5 9T 13T 12 

12 

Be lla  F rese1286
Twist 'N F lip Rotter

8.350 8.150 8.4008.700 33.600
14 13 9T 13T 13 

13 

Chloe  Bosw e ll1284
Twist 'N F lip Rotter

7.850 8.650 8.5758.200 33.275
15 12 14 12 14 

14 

Kia ra  Kirch1209
Ace Gymnastics

8.600 7.950 7.9007.050 31.500
12 15 15 15 15 

15 
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